European Network for the Advancement of

Artificial Cognitive Systems oognrgeggs?e’r’n‘cé

6™ Six-Monthly Meeting
&
Project Review

Cognitive Systems: Achievements and Challenges

08:30
09:00
09:30
10:30
11:00
12:00
12:30
14:30
15:30
16:00
17:00
18:00
20:00

Hilton Molino Stucky, Venice
http://www.hiltonvenicetv.com/

Friday 28™ November 2008
Network Meeting

Registration & pick up badges

Welcome

Rick Grush, University of California, San Diego
Coffee break

Noel Sharkey, University of Sheffield

Panel and audience discussion

Lunch

Gordon Cheng, NICT

Tea break

Charlie Kemp, Georgia Tech. & Emory University
Panel and audience discussion

Close

Dinner

Saturday 29" November 2008: Project Review

(all members are welcome to attend)

Review Team:

Project Officer: Hans-Georg Stork, European Commission

Reviewers: Jim Little, University of British Columbia

09:00
09:15
10:15
10:45
12:00
12:30
12:45
13:00
13:15

Edwina Rissland, University of Massachusetts

Welcome & Introduction; Hans-Georg Stork & David Vernon
Summary of the Activities of the Network: David Vernon

Coffee

Questions, Answers, and Open Forum: Executive Committee
Review Team Meets

Preliminary Feedback and Recommendations: Hans-Georg Stork
Discussion and Clarification: All Participants

Concluding Remarks: Hans-Georg Stork & David Vernon

Lunch



