

European Network for the Advancement of Artificial Cognitive Systems



6th Six-Monthly Meeting & Project Review

Cognitive Systems: Achievements and Challenges

Hilton Molino Stucky, Venice http://www.hiltonvenicetv.com/

Friday 28th November 2008 Network Meeting

08:30	Registration & pick up badges
09:00	Welcome
09:30	Rick Grush, University of California, San Diego
10:30	Coffee break
11:00	Noel Sharkey, University of Sheffield
12:00	Panel and audience discussion
12:30	Lunch
14:30	Gordon Cheng, NICT
15:30	Tea break
16:00	Charlie Kemp, Georgia Tech. & Emory University
17:00	Panel and audience discussion
18:00	Close
20:00	Dinner
Saturday 29 th November 2008: Project Review (all members are welcome to attend)	
Review	v Team:
Project	Officer: Hans-Georg Stork, European Commission
Review	rers: Jim Little, University of British Columbia
	Edwina Rissland, University of Massachusetts
09:00	Welcome & Introduction: Hans-Georg Stork & David Vernon
09:15	Summary of the Activities of the Network: David Vernon
10:15	Coffee
10:45	Questions, Answers, and Open Forum: Executive Committee
12:00	Review Team Meets
12:30	Preliminary Feedback and Recommendations: Hans-Georg Stork
12:45	Discussion and Clarification: All Participants
13:00	Concluding Remarks: Hans-Georg Stork & David Vernon

13:15 Lunch